1
8R
1
8R
Model
Pressure range (1)
MPa
MPa

Series G36/GA36
P0644-P0676-E.qxd  08.8.27 6:14 PM  Page 646
How to Order
G36 GA36
Dimensions
G 36 10 01
Nil
X2
X30
Nickel plated
Both MPa and psi
X4
—
Symbol Specifications
SizeSymbol
36 ø37.5
Outside
diameter
Option
Nil
A
Symbol
Vertical side
thread
Back side
thread
Type
Type
Connection
threadSize
Symbol
Symbol
2
4
7
10
15
P2 Note)
P10 Note)
0.2 MPa
0.4 MPa
0.7 MPa
1.0 MPa
1.5 MPa
0.2 MPa, 30 psi
1.0 MPa, 150 psi
Unit
Max. display pressure
Pressure
gauge
01 R 1 8
Nil
M M5 (Female thread)
—
Symbol Specifications